
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065
.TURAt

College of Agriculture, Hassan

II Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

II Semester 2020-2021
Grade Report 2.1.2401

Course Teacher : BASAVARAJU B S :l ll*il (l^lalalahDate of Announcement

AET 221 Insect pests of Horticultural Crops and their Management (1+1)
Marks Scored

Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.
No. Part B TotalPart A (10)

(50) (25) (25) (50)

20.50 40.50 83.75 8.3843.25 20.00ALH 9001 ABHISHEK R1

22.00 44.00 87.25 8.73ADARSHA B S 43.25 22.00ALH 90022

84.75 8.4820.00 21.50 41.5043.25ALH 9003 AISHWARYA J3

42.50 85.75 8.5821.00 21.50AISWARYA SURESH 43.25ALH 90044

44.00 87.25 8.7343.25 22.00 22.00AKASH MRUTHYUNJAYA DURGADALH 90055

8.3320.00 20.00 40.00 83.2543.25ALH 9007 AMAL KRISHNAN M6

85.75 8.5843.25 21.00 21.50 42.50AMOGHGOWDA Y SALH 90087

22.00 44.00 87.25 8.7343.25 22.00ANAGHARALH 90098

8.6822.50 43.50 86.7543.25 21.00ANAND HIPPARAGI9 ALH 9010

8.6322.00 43.00 86.2543.25 21.00ANILKUMAR G M10 ALH 9011

8.4321.00 41.00 84.2543.25 20.00ANJALI JHAALH 901211

8.5842.50 85.7543.25 21.00 21.50ANJANA12 ALH 9013

86.75 8.6821.00 22.50 43.5043.25ALH 9014 ANKITH U13

42.50 85.75 8.5821.00 21.5043.25ANUSHA B SALH 901514

81.75 8.1819.50 38.5043.25 19.00ANUSHAG S15 ALH 9016

85.75 8.5821.50 42.5043.25 21.00ANUSHA S16 ALH 9017

85.25 8.5321.00 42.0043.25 21.00ARUN G GURADDIALH 901817

8.6843.50 86.7521.00 22.5043.25AVAN I JAYARAMALH 901918

86.25 8.6322.00 43.0021.0043.25BHAVANA KABBERALH 902019

86.25 8.6322.00 43.0021.0043.25BHAVANA M NAIRALH 902120

8.6343.00 86.2522.0043.25 21.00BINDU K RALH 902221

84.25 8.4341.0020.00 21.0043.25CHAITANA SHIVANAND KODATEALH 902322

86.25 8.6343.0022.0043.25 21.00CHAITHANYA H DALH 902423
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CHAITHRA R B 42.00 85.25 8.5343.25 21.00 21.0024 ALH 9025

21.00 21.00 42.00 85.25 8.53ALH 9026 CHAITRA S K 43.2525

43.50 86.75 8.6843.25 21.00 22.50ALH 9027 CHANDAN H G26

21.50 42.50 85.75 8.58CHANDANA B 43.25 21.0027 ALH 9028

21.50 42.50 85.75 8.58DARSHAN A R 43.25 21.0028 ALH 9029

83.2543.25 20.00 20.00 40.00 8.33ALH 9030 DEEPIKAM29

42.5043.25 21.00 21.50 85.75 8.5830 ALH 9031 DIVYA H

8.78GAYATHRI P K 43.25 22.00 22.50 44.50 87.7531 ALH 9032

21.00 42.00 85.25 8.53GOPALAKRISHNA T 43.25 21.0032 ALH 9033

H S HEMANTH GOWDA 43.25 21.00 22.50 43.50 86.75 8.68ALH 903433

84.25HARSHITHA C 43.25 20.00 21.00 41.00 8.43ALH 903534

22.00 44.00 87.25 8.73HEMANTH KUMAR Y G 43.25 22.0035 ALH 9036

42.00 85.25 8.5343.25 21.00 21.00ALH 9037 HEMCHANDRAJHA36

85.25 8.5343.25 21.00 21.00 42.00HRUTHIKA N37 ALH 9038

21.00 21.50 42.50 85.75 8.5843.25ALH 9039 J M KAVANA38

22.50 44.50 87.75 8.7843.25 22.00ALH 9040 J RAVITEJA39

85.25 8.5321.00 21.00 42.0043.25ALH 9041 J SHIVARAJA40

86.75 8.6843.25 21.00 22.50 43.50KAVYA C NAGAMMANAVARALH 904441

85.25 8.5343.25 21.00 21.00 42.00KAVYAM S42 ALH 9045

22.50 43.50 86.75 8.6843.25 21.00KIRAN KUMAR A A43 ALH 9046

8.3820.00 20.50 40.50 83.7543.25ALH 9047 KIRAN M K44

85.25 8.5321.00 21.00 42.00KOUSHIK V R 43.2545 ALH 9048

44.50 87.75 8.7843.25 22.00 22.50KUSHAL H RALH 904946

21.50 42.50 85.75 8.5843.25 21.00KUSHAL SAGAR R47 ALH 9050

40.00 83.25 8.3343.25 20.00 20.00LALIT KUMAR SINGHALH 905148

20.00 39.00 82.25 8.2343.25 19.00ALH 9052 MALLAMMA49

41.50 84.75 8.4820.00 21.5043.25MANOJK V50 ALH 9053

86.75 8.6822.50 43.5043.25 21.00ALH 9054 MANOJ KUMAR A51

41.50 84.75 8.4843.25 20.00 21.50MOHAN KUMAR S K52 ALH 9055

84.75 8.4821.50 41.5043.25 20.00N U RAHUL GOWDAALH 905653

84.75 8.4821.50 41.5043.25 20.00ALH 9057 NEHA M N54

86.25 8.6322.00 43.0043.25 21.00NISCHAL VL55 ALH 9058

73.25 7.3315.00 30.0043.25 15.00NISHMI KALH 905956
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ALH 9060 NISHU C B 43.25 21.00 21.50 42.50 85.75 8.5857

44.50 8.78NITISH KUMAR L S 43.25 22.00 22.50 87.7558 ALH 9061

43.00 86.25 8.63ALH 9062 PARDHA SARADHI MUVVA 43.25 21.00 22.0059

43.25 21.00 21.50 42.50 85.75 8.5860 ALH 9063 PAVAN H M

43.25 21.00 21.00 42.00 85.25 8.5361 ALH 9064 PAVAN R

41.00 84.25 8.4343.25 20.00 21.0062 ALH 9065 PAVITHRA R

43.00 86.25 8.63POORVIKA R GOWDA 43.25 21.00 22.0063 ALH 9066

20.00 21.00 41.00 84.25 8.43ALH 9067 PRABHAS G U 43.2564

43.25 20.00 21.00 41.00 84.25 8.4365 ALH 9068 PRATAP B PATATAR

39.50 82.75 8.28ALH 9069 PRIYANKA K S 43.25 19.00 20.5066

PULIKESHI SHEKAR C 43.25 20.00 21.00 41.00 84.25 8.4367 ALH 9070

21.00 41.00 84.25 8.43PUNARVA P S 43.25 20.0068 ALH 9071

41.00 84.25 8.4343.25 20.00 21.00ALH 9073 RAVISHANKAR K B69

22.00 43.00 86.25 8.63REKHA POLICEPATIL 43.25 21.0070 ALH 9074

86.25 8.6321.00 22.00 43.00RUDRESH G BARAGI 43.25ALH 907571

84.75 8.4820.00 21.50 41.50SAGAR CHANDAKI 43.25ALH 907672

42.00 85.25 8.5343.25 21.00 21.00SAKLAIN MUSTHAQALH 907773

46.50 89.75 8.9823.00 23.50SANDHYAS 43.25ALH 907874

22.50 44.50 87.75 8.7843.25 22.00SHARANYA S KUMARALH 907975

84.75 8.4820.00 21.50 41.5043.25SHASHANK Y76 ALH 9080

43.00 86.25 8.6343.25 21.00 22.00SHRINIDHI K JALH 908177

44.00 87.25 8.7322.00 22.00SHUBHASHREE M C 43.25ALH 908278

41.50 84.75 8.4820.00 21.5043.25SHWETHA S B79 ALH 9083

81.25 8.1319.00 19.00 38.0043.25SIDDESH NAIK RALH 908480

85.75 8.5821.50 42.5043.25 21.00ALH 9085 SMITHAKP81

44.50 87.75 8.7822.5043.25 22.00SNEHA THOMAS VARGHESEALH 908682

84.75 8.4821.50 41.5020.0043.25SOWN DARYA R KALH 908783

82.25 8.2320.00 39.0019.0043.25SRILAKSHMI P NALH 908884

84.75 8.4821.50 41.5020.0043.25SUBHASHINI DALH 908985
8.4841.50 84.7521.5043.25 20.00SUJITH AROKIA SWAMY BALH 909086

8.7844.50 87.7522.5043.25 22.00SUMA N M87 ALH 9091

8.7387.2522.00 44.0022.0043.25SUMEET BIRADARALH 909288

8.4841.50 84.7521.5020.0043.25SUNIL BIRADARPATILALH 909389
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86.25 8.6322.00 43.0043.25 21.00SUSHANTH YALH 909490

85.25 8.5321.00 42.0043.25 21.00SWAPNA M SALH 909591

8.2339.00 82.2519.00 20.0043.25T L MANOHARAALH 909692

85.25 8.5321.00 42.0043.25 21.00THEJAS SALH 909793

85.25 8.5321.00 42.0043.25 21.00U D PRASADALH 909894

86.25 8.6322.00 43.0021.0043.25VEERESHA C MALH 909995

8.7387.2522.00 44.0043.25 22.00VINUTHA H SALH 910096

41.50 84.75 8.4821.5043.25 20.00VISHWANATHA U GALH 910197

35.50 78.75 7.8818.5043.25 17.00YAMANAPPA R TALAVARALH 910298

8.5842.50 85.7521.00 21.5043.25YASHASWINI G HALH 910399

43.00 86.25 8.6322.0043.25 21.00YASHAVANTH H DALH 9104100

87.75 8.7822.50 44.5043.25 22.00YASHWANTH A SALH 9105101

85.75 8.5821.50 42.5043.25 21.00YOGESH S HALH 9106102

OFDEPUTASST.CONTRO l
_ EXAMINATIONS
Controller of Examinations 
University Examination Centre 

University of Agricultural ScL 
GKVK, Bangalore-560 065

Assistanf^o'nlfoiler of Examinations Depu^<$rINATI0NS Examinations

University Examination Centre 
University of Agricultural Sciences 

GKVK, Bangalore-560 065

University Examination Centre 
University of Agricultural Sciences 

c°py iRVK, Bangalore-560 065

1. The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Agricultural Entomology

2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3. The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

ences

Generated through UGAM ® Software

Page 4 of 4

http://www.uasbangalore.edu.in

